15/09/2022 Shaftesbury Town Council
08:36 Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023

2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR
Forward Virement

101 Allotment
1104  Allotment Rent Income 2,000 2,535 0 0 2,347 0 2,347 0 2,060
Total Income 2,000 2,535 0 0 2,347 0 2,347 0 2,060
4165 Water Rates 800 637 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 0 923
4250 Repairs & Maintenance 0 0 0 0 250 0 250 0 528
4414  IT Software 397 172 0 0 180 0 180 0 176
Overhead Expenditure 1,197 809 0 0 1,430 0 1,430 0 1,627

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

803 1,726 917 917 0 433

102 Cemetery
1105 Cemetery Income 3,800 4,519 0 0 4,578 0 4,578 0 3,915
Total Income 3,800 4,519 0 0 4,578 0 4,578 0 3,915
4150 Rates & Services 622 611 0 0 625 0 625 0 564
4165 Water Rates 100 85 0 0 100 0 100 0 129
4250 Repairs & Maintenance 150 66 0 0 150 0 150 0 205
4414 IT Software 290 290 0 0 291 0 291 0 297
Overhead Expenditure 1,162 1,052 0 0 1,166 0 1,166 0 1,195

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve
2,638 3,467 3,412 3,412 0 2,720
103 General Grounds

1102 Hire of STC Land (open spaces) 0 1,203 0 0 1,600 1,600 0 1,640
1103 Rents (Land) 420 521 0 0 824 0 824 0 938
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15/09/2022 Shaftesbury Town Council
08:36 Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023

2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR
Forward Virement

1106  Out door Fitness Instruction 0 476 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1300 Grass Cutting Income 6,023 6,023 0 0 6,053 0 6,053 0 6,174 0
1301  Miscellaneous Income 2,000 1,917 0 0 650 0 650 0 1,435 0
1302 Memorial Inc bench,tree,roses 1,000 2,040 0 0 1,042 0 1,042 0 1,025 0
Total Income 9,443 12,181 0 0 10,169 0 10,169 0 11,212 0

4149  Castle Hill - SLA 8,300 8,287 0 0 8,621 0 8,621 0 8,794
Direct Expenditure 8,300 8,287 0 0 8,621 0 8,621 0 8,794 0
4020 Sub Contract Labour 450 420 0 0 450 0 450 0 468 0
4150 Rates & Services 3,390 3,290 0 0 3,389 0 3,389 0 3,308 0
4155  Electricty 1,000 1,154 0 0 2,000 0 2,000 0 1,025 0
4165 Water Rates 2,000 725 0 0 1,500 0 1,500 0 2,429 0
4250 Repairs & Maintenance 3,000 2,929 0 0 7,400 0 7,400 0 2,563 0
4256  Treework 5,500 5,563 0 0 7,000 0 7,000 0 5,639 0
4257  Plants 800 412 0 0 500 0 500 0 820 0
4261 Refuse Collection 2,750 2,504 0 0 3,000 0 3,000 0 2,768 0
4270  Equipment/Repairs/Hire 4,250 3,083 0 0 4,250 0 4,250 0 3,588 0
4271  Equipment/Supplies Purchases 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4272  Fuel for Equipment 2,000 1,120 0 0 1,476 0 1,476 0 2,050 0
4273  Memorial Bench,trees,roses 1,000 2,050 0 0 1,042 0 1,042 0 1,025 0
4274  Rent Unit 9C 7,572 8,373 0 0 8,424 0 8,424 0 7,762 0
4278  Alarm Costs 150 55 0 0 200 0 200 0 215 0
4280 Fuel for Vehicles 2,500 3,020 0 0 3,300 0 3,300 0 3,178 0
4281  Motor Expenses 3,000 1,523 0 0 3,290 0 3,290 0 3,075 0
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15/09/2022

08:36

4285 PPE

4290 Playground Inspections

4291
4299

Playground Repair/Maintenance
SLA-Trinity Grounds Maintainan

Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

104 Coppice Street

1349  Government Works Loan (GWL)
1350 S106 Income
1351  Grants Received
1401  Carpark 1
1403 Football Club Rent

Total Income
4020 Sub Contract Labour
4150 Rates & Services
4182  SLA Carpark 1 (DC admin costs)
4183  SLA Carpark 2 (DC admin costs)
4250 Repairs & Maintenance
4341  Professional & Legal Fees
4391  Government Works Loan Repay

Overhead Expenditure

104 Net Income over Expenditure

Shaftesbury Town Council Page 3
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023
2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR Carried
Forward Virement Forward
1,000 899 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 0 1,025 0 0
473 420 0 0 452 0 452 0 461 0 0
5,000 11,196 0 0 7,000 0 7,000 0 12,301 0 0
1,500 1,495 0 0 1,508 0 1,508 0 1,538 0 0
47,335 50,231 0 0 57,181 0 57,181 0 55,238 0 0
(46,192) (46,337) (55,633) (55,633) 0 (52,820)

350,000 349,878 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 105,739 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120,000 34,350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10,452 0 0 0 16,835 0 16,835 0 31,371 0 0
14,526 6,565 0 0 14,526 0 14,526 0 14,526 0 0
494,978 496,532 0 0 31,361 0 31,361 0 45,897 0 0
470,000 478,466 0 0 0 11,501 11,501 0 0 0 0
2,016 0 0 0 3,481 0 3,481 0 0 0 0
1,045 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,294 0 0 0 1,683 0 1,683 0 3,885 0 0
5,848 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14,526 8,097 0 0 14,526 0 14,526 0 14,526 0 0
494,978 486,562 0 0 19,690 11,501 31,191 0 18,411 0 0
0 9,969 0 0 11,671 -11,501 170 0 27,486 0 0
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15/09/2022 Shaftesbury Town Council Page 4
08:36 Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023

2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR Carried
Forward Virement Forward
6000 plus Transfer from EMR 0 478,466 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6001 less Transfer to EMR 0 489,967 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve
0 (1,532) 11,671 170 0 27,486
105 Local Delivery services
1301  Miscellaneous Income 0 3,109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1501  Street Market Rents R'ved 4,444 11,690 0 0 12,000 0 12,000 0 4,759 0 0
Total Income 4,444 14,799 0 0 12,000 0 12,000 0 4,759 0 0
4150 Rates & Services 2,266 891 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,306 0 0
4155  Electricty 1,200 1,155 0 0 2,000 0 2,000 0 1,333 0 0
4165 Water Rates 1,900 1,316 0 0 1,400 0 1,400 0 1,948 0 0
4176 CCTV 320 783 0 0 370 0 370 0 308 0 0
4250 Repairs & Maintenance 2,000 1,941 0 0 2,500 0 2,500 0 1,333 0 0
4260 Cleaning 1,200 1,254 0 0 1,200 0 1,200 0 1,230 0 0
4424  High Street Marshall 0 0 0 0 3,500 0 3,500 0 0 0 0
Overhead Expenditure 8,886 7,340 0 0 10,970 0 10,970 0 8,458 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve
(4,442) 7,459 1,030 1,030 0 (3,699)
201 Town Hall
1201  Hall Hire 12,540 20,091 0 0 22,500 0 22,500 0 3,862 0 0
1203  Weddings 2,070 4,367 0 0 3,654 0 3,654 0 2,153 0 0
1204  Shop Rents 25,908 25,825 0 0 25,540 0 25,540 0 27,283 0 0
1205  Sitting Out Licence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 0 0
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1220 Solar Panel Feed in Tariff

4150
4155
4160
4165
4200
4230
4250
4260
4271
4278
4414

301

4300
4302
4305
4310
4311
4315

Total Income

Rates & Services
Electricity

Gas

Water Rates

Wedding Costs

Trinity Car Park Space
Repairs & Maintenance
Cleaning
Equipment/Supplies Purchases
Alarm Costs

IT Software

Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

Civic

Civic/Ceremonial

Councillor Allowances
Regalia

Councillor Training

Councillor Travel/Subsistence
Hospitality

Shaftesbury Town Council Page 5
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023
2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR Carried
Forward Virement Forward
2,274 2,447 0 0 2,513 0 2,513 0 2,563 0 0
42,792 52,730 0 0 54,207 0 54,207 0 36,065 0 0
7,469 7,236 0 0 7,457 0 7,457 0 7,518 0 0
2,000 2,776 0 0 3,200 0 3,200 0 2,563 0 0
2,000 1,711 0 0 2,500 0 2,500 0 2,050 0 0
150 359 0 0 251 0 251 0 256 0 0
500 467 0 0 500 0 500 0 513 0 0
550 550 0 0 550 0 550 0 564 0 0
750 3,106 0 0 3,000 0 3,000 0 2,050 0 0
5,300 2,809 0 0 2,500 0 2,500 0 308 0 0
150 87 0 0 250 0 250 0 256 0 0
500 565 0 0 425 0 425 0 564 0 0
372 296 0 0 400 0 400 0 303 0 0
19,741 19,963 0 0 21,033 0 21,033 0 16,945 0 0
23,051 32,767 33,174 33,174 0 19,120

1,000 1,281 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 0 3,075 0 0
6,760 5,200 0 0 6,760 0 6,760 0 6,895 0 0
150 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,080 362 0 0 480 0 480 0 1,124 0 0
100 0 0 0 100 0 100 0 153 0 0
100 126 0 0 100 0 100 0 308 0 0
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Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

Total Income

Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

302 Legal and Professional
1301 Miscellaneous Income
4020 Sub Contract Labour
4325  Audit

4326 Books & Subscriptions
4330 Insurance

4341  Professional & Legal Fees
4342 Election Costs

303 Grants & SLA

4350 Community Grants

4352  Service Level Agreements
304 Finance

1340 Bank Interest Received

Shaftesbury Town Council Page 6
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023
2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR Carried
Forward Virement Forward

9,190 6,994 0 0 8,440 0 8,440 0 11,555 0 0

(9,190) (6,994) (8,440) (8,440) 0 (11,555)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 5,000 0 5,000 0 0 0 0
3,250 8,725 0 0 3,381 0 3,381 0 3,449 0 0
1,800 1,246 0 0 1,500 0 1,500 0 2,050 0 0
12,000 9,395 0 0 12,060 0 12,060 0 12,301 0 0
10,000 28,855 0 0 30,000 0 30,000 0 10,251 0 0
4,000 2,943 0 0 4,000 0 4,000 0 4,080 0 0
31,050 51,165 0 0 55,941 0 55,941 0 32,131 0 0

(31,050) (51,165) (55,941) (55,941) 0 (32,131)
20,000 19,749 0 0 20,000 20,000 21,420 0 0
12,000 12,000 0 0 14,000 14,000 23,460 0 0
32,000 31,749 0 0 34,000 0 34,000 0 44,880 0 0

(32,000) (31,749) (34,000) (34,000) 0 (44,880)
1,600 2,172 0 0 2,000 0 2,000 0 2,040 0 0
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1342 CCLA Prop Fund Dividend Receiv
1376  Precept

Total Income
4380 Bank Charges

Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

305 Swimming Pool

1220 Solar Panel Feed in Tariff
1365 Swimming Pool Income
1366 Income Life Guards Course
1367 Retail Income
1368 Pool Income from Schools/Clubs
1369 Swimming Lessons
1370  Aqua Fit Income
Total Income

4371  Swimming Instructors

Direct Expenditure
4008 Life Guard Salaries
4010  Staff Training
4150 Rates & Services
4155  Electricty

Shaftesbury Town Council Page 7
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023
2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR Carried
Forward Virement Forward

3,734 3,592 0 0 3,809 0 3,809 0 3,885 0 0
502,311 502,311 0 0 514,762 514,762 0 0 0 0
507,645 508,075 0 0 520,571 0 520,571 0 5,925 0 0
500 561 0 0 500 0 500 0 1,025 0 0
500 561 0 0 500 0 500 0 1,025 0 0

507,145 507,514 520,071 520,071 0 4,900
1,400 1,568 0 0 1,500 0 1,500 0 1,428 0 0
25,700 38,305 0 0 38,300 0 38,300 0 26,520 0 0
0 3,457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
741 1,466 0 0 2,000 0 2,000 0 1,530 0 0
0 5,628 0 0 2,800 0 2,800 0 0 0 0
0 6,865 0 0 3,400 0 3,400 0 0 0 0
0 2,025 0 0 2,025 0 2,025 0 0 0 0
27,841 59,315 0 0 50,025 0 50,025 0 29,478 0 0

0 4,844 3,000 0 3,000 0 0
0 4,844 0 0 3,000 0 3,000 0 0 0 0
35,000 42,774 0 0 29,889 0 29,889 0 36,210 0 0
1,500 50 0 0 1,500 0 1,500 0 1,500 0 0
3,400 1,108 0 0 3,470 0 3,470 0 3,539 0 0
2,000 2,458 0 0 3,600 0 3,600 0 2,101 0 0
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4160 Gas

4165 Water Rates
4176 CCTV

4250 Repairs & Maintenance
4260 Cleaning

4271  Equipment/Supplies Purchases
4278  Alarm Costs

4360 Chemicals

4362 Plant Servicing/Repairs
4363 DBS Checks

4364  Uniforms

4365 Music Licences

4366 Retail Sales

4369  Aqua Fit Instructors

4370 Swimming Pool Advertising
4372  On line Booking System
4373 ATC Renewal

4374  Life Guard Training Course
4375 Covid-19 PPE/Cleaning/Misc
4376  Card Machine Charges
4410 Telephone

Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

306 Covid-19

Shaftesbury Town Council Page 8
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023
2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR Carried
Forward Virement Forward
4,700 8,046 0 0 9,000 0 9,000 0 4,818 0 0
2,500 3,223 0 0 2,700 0 2,700 0 2,563 0 0
500 0 0 0 500 0 500 0 510 0 0
2,200 2,939 0 0 3,000 0 3,000 0 2,244 0 0
600 340 0 0 452 0 452 0 461 0 0
1,250 1,378 0 0 1,500 0 1,500 0 1,281 0 0
385 615 0 0 390 0 390 0 398 0 0
3,800 4,666 0 0 4,000 0 4,000 0 3,895 0 0
2,000 1,961 0 0 2,100 0 2,100 0 2,142 0 0
500 0 0 0 400 0 400 0 256 0 0
609 179 0 0 750 0 750 0 357 0 0
275 205 0 0 250 0 250 0 255 0 0
0 1,385 0 0 1,700 0 1,700 0 1,020 0 0
900 720 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,020 0 0
850 320 0 0 500 0 500 0 867 0 0
0 414 0 0 350 0 350 0 0 0 0
140 140 0 0 141 0 141 0 144 0 0
0 1,669 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,400 186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,300 574 0 0 500 0 500 0 1,326 0 0
150 0 0 0 150 0 150 0 103 0 0
65,959 75,348 0 0 66,842 0 66,842 0 67,010 0 0
(38,118) (20,877) (19,817) (19,817) 0
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4007  High Street Marshalls
4260 Cleaning

4265 General Supplies
4285 PPE

4345  Publicity

4424  High Street Marshall

Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

401 General Running Costs

4341  Professional & Legal Fees

4345  Publicity

4400 Printing

4401  Stationery

4402 Postage

4410 Telephone

4414  IT Software

4415 IT Support

4417  Web Site

4420 Office Equipment/General Suppl

Overhead Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

402 Staffing Costs

Shaftesbury Town Council
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023

2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR
Forward Virement

0 3,227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20,100 2,964 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23,300 6,248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(23,300) (6,248) 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
500 0 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 0 1,000
500 1,142 0 0 1,500 0 1,500 0 1,020
700 625 0 0 700 0 700 0 700
150 82 0 0 150 0 150 0 153
5,956 5121 0 0 5,672 0 5,672 0 6,000
4,700 5,654 0 0 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,100
600 685 0 0 500 0 500 0 510
660 111 0 0 660 0 660 0 660
250 240 0 0 250 0 250 0 260
14,016 13,659 0 0 15,332 0 15,332 0 15,403
(14,016) (13,659) (15,332) (15,332) (15,403)
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1360 Contribution Street Cleaning

Total Income

4000 Salaries
4005 Employers NI
4006 Employers Superann
4010  Staff Training
4015  Staff Travel & Subsistance
4018  Staff Recruitment
4020  Sub Contract Labour
Overhead Expenditure
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve
901 Reserves & Projects
1301  Miscellaneous Income
Total Income
4904 Yoga In the Park
4905 Town Hall
4906 Playground Equipment
4908 COMF Funding DC
4910  Street Furniture
4911 Jubilee Steps
4912  Town Branding/Signage

Shaftesbury Town Council Page 10
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023
2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR Carried
Forward Virement Forward
10,105 10,552 0 0 10,100 0 10,100 0 10,302 0 0
10,105 10,552 0 0 10,100 0 10,100 0 10,302 0 0
222,802 207,260 0 0 254,381 0 254,381 0 234,076 0 0
20,075 18,839 0 0 22,215 0 22,215 0 21,091 0 0
49,017 42,901 0 0 54,836 0 54,836 0 46,744 0 0
5,650 2,271 0 0 5,150 0 5,150 0 5,936 0 0
150 40 0 0 500 0 500 0 510 0 0
1,000 533 0 0 2,500 0 2,500 0 1,051 0 0
1,000 2,475 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 0 1,051 0 0
299,694 274,318 0 0 340,582 0 340,582 0 310,459 0 0
(289,589) (263,766) (330,482) (330,482) 0 (300,157)
0 161,706 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 161,706 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2,000 2,644 0 0 0 356 356 0 2,000 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,000 0 0
25,000 0 0 0 16,630 26,103 42,733 0 25,500 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 140,000 140,000 0 0 0 0
7,000 1,675 0 0 0 5,325 5,325 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 27,775 27,775 0 1,530 0 0
49,000 3,068 0 0 0 45,932 45,932 0 0 0 0
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4913  Barton Hill Trust

4915  Coppice Street Car Park

4922  Vehicles

4926 5 Year Tree Plan 2020-2025

4927  Climate Change

4928 Replacement IT Equipment

4929 Car Park 2

4930 Southern Slopes

4931  Swimming Pool- Plant Room

4932  Neighbourhood Planning Group

4933  A30 Allotment Site

4935  Shaftesbury Civic Society

4937  Wild About Shaftesbury

4938 Memorial Stones ED

4941  Memorial Stone Maintenance ED

4942  Footpath Wincombe Rec/Bluebell

4943  Comm. Infrast. Maltings Est.

4944  Footpath/Cycle path network

4945  Economic Development

4950 Queens Jubilee Celebrations

Overhead Expenditure

901 Net Income over Expenditure

6000 plus Transfer from EMR

6001 less Transfer to EMR

Shaftesbury Town Council
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023

2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR
Forward Virement

1,103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,020 0
47,649 952 0 0 0 46,697 46,697 0 0 0
14,229 0 0 0 0 14,229 14,229 0 14,000 0
3,000 955 0 0 3,000 2,045 5,045 0 3,000 0
5,000 0 0 0 0 5,000 5,000 0 0 0
2,796 670 0 0 0 2,127 2,127 0 2,040 0
54,112 0 0 0 0 54,112 54,112 0 0 0
2,000 0 0 0 0 2,000 2,000 0 0 0
45,270 0 0 0 0 45,270 45,270 0 25,000 0
1,259 0 0 0 5,000 1,259 6,259 0 0 0
102,335 73,810 0 0 0 1,000 1,000 0 0 0
250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,000 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2,450 0 0 0 0 2,450 2,450 0 0 0
424 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45,000 1,141 0 0 0 43,859 43,859 0 0 0
9,210 20 0 0 0 9,190 9,190 0 0 0
25,000 0 0 0 0 25,000 25,000 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 0 0 0
445,087 86,358 0 0 25,630 499,729 525,359 0 99,090 0
-445,087 75,348 0 0 -25,630 -499,729 -525,359 0 -99,090 0
0 86,358 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 141,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

902 Capital Replacement Reserve

4905 Town Hall

4916  Bus Shelters

4918 CCTV

4949  Swimming Pool Capital Expendit

Overhead Expenditure
6000 plus Transfer from EMR

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

Total Budget Income

Expenditure

Net Income over Expenditure

plus Transfer from EMR
less Transfer to EMR

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

Shaftesbury Town Council
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 1)
Note: Budget 2022/2023

2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
Budget Actual Brought Net Agreed EMR Total Actual YTD Agreed EMR
Forward Virement
(445,087) 20,706 (25,630) (525,359) 0 (99,090)
120,000 0 0 0 25,000 120,000 145,000 0 25,000
1,000 922 0 0 0 78 78 0 0
5,000 0 0 0 0 5,000 5,000 0 3,000
12,000 0 0 0 0 12,000 12,000 0 5,000
138,000 922 0 0 25,000 137,078 162,078 0 33,000
0 922 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(138,000) 0 (25,000) (162,078) 0 (33,000)
1,103,048 1,322,943 695,358 0 695,358 149,613
1,640,395 1,126,410 695,358 648,308 1,343,666 0 725,221
-637,347 196,532 0 0 0 -648,308 -648,308 0 -575,608
565,746 0 0 0
630,967 0 0 0
(537,347) 131,312 0 (648,308) 0 251,8410
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